
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Misc. Documents; Date
Recorded= 2016; Name= PATE KERRI BELL;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201611180004
25530

11/18/2016
12:41:58

PATE KERRI
BELL

OATHS OF
OFFICE

CITY OF
ALABASTER

201607110002
39050

07/11/2016
10:56:26

PATE KERRI
BELL

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD 7

201611020004
04290

11/02/2016
03:10:44

PATE KERRI
BELL

OATHS OF
OFFICE

CITY OF
ALABASTER
COUNCIL
MEMBER
WARD 7


