Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Misc. Documents; Date Recorded= 2016; Name= PATE KERRI BELL;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201611180004 25530	11/18/2016 12:41:58	PATE KERRI BELL		OATHS OF OFFICE	CITY OF ALABASTER						
201607110002 39050	07/11/2016 10:56:26	PATE KERRI BELL		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD 7						
201611020004 04290		PATE KERRI BELL		OATHS OF OFFICE	CITY OF ALABASTER COUNCIL MEMBER WARD 7						